


ASSEMBLY, BRAKE SYSTEM, ABS 721045

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721045‐A1 REF ASSEMBLY, BRAKE SYSTEM, ABS

61702 REF SCHEMATIC, AIR, ABS

61769 REF SCHEMATIC, AIR, ABS, MV3

40572 REF VALVE, BOBTAIL/PROPORTIONING BP‐R1 (WITH BRACKET)
40550 REF VALVE, BRAKE, QUICK RELEASE, QR‐1

1 420313 1 MODULE, ABS, ECU‐60, 500k (FRAME MOUNT)
2 83228 3 BOLT, SOCKET HEAD, 1/4‐20 X 1‐1/2 LONG
3 85089 6 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
4 85023 3 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4‐20

5 40677 4 VALVE, MODULATOR, BENDIX

6 10974a 1 PLATE, MOUNT, MODULATOR, ABS (REAR)

7 82459 8 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16‐18 X 3 LONG

8 82371 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16‐18 X 1 LONG

9 85090 40 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16

10 85024 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16‐18
NOT SHOWN 42265 8 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

NOT SHOWN 40751 2 FITTING, REDUCER, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 3/8 NPTF

NOT SHOWN 40906 2 FITTING, NIPPLE, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT

11 40693 1 PLATE, MOUNT, MODULATOR, ABS (FRONT)

12 82393 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16‐18 X 1‐1/2 LONG

13 85090 8 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16

14 85024 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16‐18

NOT SHOWN 61533 1 HARNESS, ABS

NOT SHOWN 90895 1 HARNESS, ABS SENSOR/MODULATOR, LEFT‐HAND

NOT SHOWN 90896 1 HARNESS, ABS SENSOR/MODULATOR, RIGHT‐HAND

NOT SHOWN 90727 1 INDICATOR LAMP, ABS FAILIURE/ABS TRAILER

NOT SHOWN 90744 1 SWITCH, DIAGNOSTIC, ABS

REV DATE BY SHEET

A 08/19/2016 MPC 1 OF 1

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER
S/N:

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936


